

NOISE-CANCELING

CA M29 BT

SPECIFICATION SHEET

СА М29 ВТ

Replacement microphone for Cobra CB radios equipped with Bluetooth® Wireless Technology

Dynamic Noise-Canceling Microphone

Metal Mesh Grille

Coiled 9' Cord with 6-Pin Connector



CA M29 BT EXT

External Noise-Canceling Microphone for Cobra CB radios equipped with Bluetooth[®] Wireless Technology.



HIGH PERFORMANCE ACCESSORIES FROM THE CB LEADER!

CA M29 BT **EA M29 BT EXT**

SPECIFICATION SHEET

CA M29 BT FEATURES	SPECIFICA	TIONS	
Replacement Microphone for Cobra CB radios equipped with <i>Bluetooth®</i> Wireless Technology	CA M29 BT:	CA M29 BT:	
Dynamic Noise-Canceling Microphone	Microphone Type	Noise-Canceling	
Metal Mesh Grille	Connector Type	6-pin	
Coiled 9' Cord with 6-pin Connector	Cord Length	9' Extended	
Left-Side Push-To-Talk (PTT) Button	Package Type	Blister Pack (Peggable)	
1 Year Warranty	Product Dimensions	4" x 2.8" x 2.3"	
	Unit Weight	8.8 oz.	
	Blister Pack Dimensions	9.5" x 5.1" x 2.4"	
CA M29 BT EXT FEATURES	Master Pack	6	
External Noise-Canceling Microphone for Cobra CB radios equipped with Bluetooth® Wireless Technology	Quantity		
Connects to back of 29 LTD BT Radio	Master Pack Dimensions	12.5" x 8.5" x 6.0"	
Noise-Canceling Mic Element	Master Pack Weight	3.4 lbs.	
Quick-Connect/Disconnect Clip	 UPC	0 28377 31281 6	
Dust Cover		1 Year	
9.8' Cable			
90 Day Warranty	CA M29 BT EXT:		
		Noise-Canceling	
	Connector Type	2.5mm (Standard)	
	Cable Length	9.8'	
	Package Type	Blister Pack (Peggable)	
	Product Dimensions	2.4" x 1.7" x 0.79"	
	Unit Weight	1.6 oz.	
	Blister Pack Dimensions	7.1" x 3.7" x 2.1"	
	Master Pack Quantity	8	
	Master Pack Dimensions	22.5" x 19" x 11"	
	Master Pack	43.05 oz.	

Cobra[®], Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra[®] and the snake design are registered trademarks of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA. Cobra Electronics Corporation[™] is a trademark of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA.

🚯 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Cobra Electronics Corporation is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

0 28377 31282 3

90 Days

Weight UPC

Warranty